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B | =m |FvU7 Exce- Dynamic Dynamic| Motion | Motion| Motion | Motion| Motion |Motion| Force | Force | Force | Force | Force | Force | Touring | Touring
= 2 RF4594F 2t 7=:yl~ LY— BB Bt |EEEe llence| L M | XT M |XT Sport| XT L |XT XL | XT XXL |XT Alpine |XT Sport| XT S | XT M | XT L | XT XL |XT Alpine| M L
o 7] BESE | (mm) | (mm) RE | &B &8 B | % RE | RE | ®B | R & RE | &E | FB KB | R RE | ®B
(mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm)

r39
7hI77-R H27/1~ | 7105 | 7125 5194 1,935 | 2,075 | 2,441 | 2,383 | 2,379 | 2,495 | 2,463 | 2,476 | 2,473 | 2,496 | 2,377 | 2,470 | 2,463 | 2,499 | 2,503 | 2,485 | 2,469 | 2,488 | 2,475
JavY H22/12~| 7105 | 7122 | 5132 | 1,500 | 1,640 | 2,006 | 1,948 | 1,944 | 2,060 | 2,028 | 2,041 | 2,038 | 2,061 | 1,942 | 2,035 | 2,028 | 2,064 | 2,068 | 2,050 | 2,034 | 2,053 | 2,040
IZAF47 W=2U=IRgL H18/1~ | 754 | 7123 1384 1,730 | 1,870 | 2,236 | 2,178 | 2,174 | 2,290 | 2,258 | 2,271 | 2,268 | 2,291 | 2,172 | 2,265 | 2,258 | 2,294 | 2,298 | 2,280 | 2,264 | 2,283 | 2,270
#-UZ 5K7 H24/8~ | 7105 | 7122 | 5130 |1,480|1,620 | 1,986 | 1,928 | 1,924 | 2,040 | 2,008 | 2,021 | 2,018 | 2,041 | 1,922 | 2,015 | 2,008 | 2,044 | 2,048 | 2,030 | 2,014 | 2,033 | 2,020
hO=3T1=IV5 - W=IU=IL1BL H24/5~ | 754 | 7122 | 1739 |1,475|1,615|1,981 1,923 1,919 2,035 | 2,003 | 2,016 | 2,013 | 2,036 | 1,917 | 2,010 | 2,003 | 2,039 | 2,043 | 2,025 | 2,009 | 2,028 | 2,015
YI9-K o3v-nNy H14/7~ | 754 | 7124 | 1316 |1,510|1,650 | 2,016 | 1,958 | 1,954 | 2,070 | 2,038 | 2,051 | 2,048 | 2,071 | 1,952 | 2,045 | 2,038 | 2,074 | 2,078 | 2,060 | 2,044 | 2,063 | 2,050
NMI=RLIFAI-2 OvIRF«8%£I—7 |H16/8~ | 951 | 7125 1,980 | 2,065 | 2,431 | 2,373 | 2,369 | 2,485 | 2,453 | 2,466 | 2,463 | 2,486 | 2,367 | 2,460 | 2,453 | 2,489 | 2,493 | 2,475 | 2,459 | 2,478 | 2,465
NM3YIA WHrT H29/9~ | 7105 | 7124 | 5003 | 1,800 | 1,940 | 2,306 | 2,248 | 2,244 | 2,360 | 2,328 | 2,341 | 2,338 | 2,361 | 2,242 | 2,335 | 2,328 | 2,364 | 2,368 | 2,350 | 2,334 | 2,353 | 2,340
N7- W=IU=I1BL H25/12~| 754 | 7124 | 1810 |1,690 | 1,830 (2,196 (2,138 | 2,134 | 2,250 | 2,218 | 2,231 | 2,228 | 2,251 | 2,132 | 2,225 | 2,218 | 2,254 | 2,258 | 2,240 | 2,224 | 2,243 | 2,230
TUYZ vy H27/12~| 7105 | 7123 | 5029 |1,470|1,610 (1,976 1,918 | 1,914 | 2,030 | 1,998 | 2,011 | 2,008 | 2,031 | 1,912 | 2,005 | 1,998 | 2,034 | 2,038 | 2,020 | 2,004 | 2,023 | 2,010
H21/5~ | 7105 | 7123 | 5001 | 1,490 | 1,630 | 1,996 | 1,938 | 1,934 | 2,050 | 2,018 | 2,031 | 2,028 | 2,051 | 1,932 | 2,025 | 2,018 | 2,054 | 2,058 | 2,040 | 2,024 | 2,043 | 2,030
TUYZa H23/5~ | 7105 | 7123 | 5129 |1,575|1,715|2,081 | 2,023 | 2,019 | 2,135|2,103 | 2,116 | 2,113 | 2,136 | 2,017 | 2,110 | 2,103 | 2,139 | 2,143 | 2,125 | 2,109 | 2,128 | 2,115
JOkyIA 73v-NY H14/7~ | 754 | 7124 | 1316 |1,510|1,650 (2,016 | 1,958 | 1,954 | 2,070 | 2,038 | 2,051 | 2,048 | 2,071 | 1,952 | 2,045 | 2,038 | 2,074 | 2,078 | 2,060 | 2,044 | 2,063 | 2,050
SYRII-%-200 W=IU=IBL H19/9~ | 753 | 7123 | 3074 |1,880 | 1,980 | 2,346 | 2,288 | 2,284 | 2,400 | 2,368 | 2,381 | 2,378 | 2,401 | 2,282 | 2,375 | 2,368 | 2,404 | 2,408 | 2,390 | 2,374 | 2,393 | 2,380
SYRIN=H=T5F W=IU=Ibt H21/9~ | 775 | 7123 1,850 | 1,925 | 2,291 | 2,233 | 2,229 | 2,345 | 2,313 | 2,326 | 2,323 | 2,346 | 2,227 | 2,320 | 2,313 | 2,349 | 2,353 | 2,335 | 2,319 | 2,338 | 2,325
C-HR H28/12~| 7105 | 7123 | 5048 | 1,565 | 1,705 | 2,071 | 2,013 | 2,009 | 2,125 | 2,093 | 2,106 | 2,103 | 2,126 | 2,007 | 2,100 | 2,093 | 2,129 | 2,133 | 2,115 | 2,099 | 2,118 | 2,105

CT200h H23/1~ | 754 | 7122 1636 1,450 | 1,590 | 1,956 | 1,898 | 1,894 | 2,010 | 1,978 | 1,991 | 1,988 | 2,011 | 1,892 | 1,985 | 1,978 | 2,014 | 2,018 | 2,000 | 1,984 | 2,003 | 1,990
NX W=IU=IEL H26/7~ 754 | 7124 1768 1,645 | 1,785 | 2,151 | 2,093 | 2,089 | 2,205 | 2,173 | 2,186 | 2,183 | 2,206 | 2,087 | 2,180 | 2,173 | 2,209 | 2,213 | 2,195 | 2,179 | 2,198 | 2,185
FLUINV—IU=)VfF |H26/7~ | 753 | 7122 4060 1,645 | 1,745 | 2,111 | 2,053 | 2,049 | 2,165 | 2,133 | 2,146 | 2,143 | 2,166 | 2,047 | 2,140 | 2,133 | 2,169 | 2,173 | 2,155 | 2,139 | 2,158 | 2,145

RX FAVINV=IU—=IUfE |[H27/10~ | 753 | 7123 4072 1,710 1,810 | 2,176 | 2,118 | 2,114 | 2,230 | 2,198 | 2,211 | 2,208 | 2,231 | 2,112 | 2,205 | 2,198 | 2,234 | 2,238 | 2,220 | 2,204 | 2,223 | 2,210
IJANLAI ==t H25/12~ | 7104 | 7122 1,715 1,790 | 2,156 | 2,098 | 2,094 | 2,210 | 2,178 | 2,191 | 2,188 | 2,211 | 2,092 | 2,185 | 2,178 | 2,214 | 2,218 | 2,200 | 2,184 | 2,203 | 2,190
W=IU—=IbR-Af} H19/8~ | 753 | 7122 3059 1,700 | 1,800 | 2,166 | 2,108 | 2,104 | 2,220 | 2,188 | 2,201 | 2,198 | 2,221 | 2,102 | 2,195 | 2,188 | 2,224 | 2,228 | 2,210 | 2,194 | 2,213 | 2,200

INTSVR H22/8~ | 754 | 7124 1628 1,805 | 1,945 | 2,311 | 2,253 | 2,249 | 2,365 | 2,333 | 2,346 | 2,343 | 2,366 | 2,247 | 2,340 | 2,333 | 2,369 | 2,373 | 2,355 | 2,339 | 2,358 | 2,345
F+5/\UNV350 OvIRT18%I—7 |H24/6~ | 753 | 7124 3122 1,990 | 2,090 | 2,456 | 2,398 | 2,394 | 2,510 | 2,478 | 2,491 | 2,488 | 2,511 | 2,392 | 2,485 | 2,478 | 2,514 | 2,518 | 2,500 | 2,484 | 2,503 | 2,490
F1-7 H20/11~ | 754 | 7125 1570 1,650 | 1,790 | 2,156 | 2,098 | 2,094 | 2,210 | 2,178 | 2,191 | 2,188 | 2,211 | 2,092 | 2,185 | 2,178 | 2,214 | 2,218 | 2,200 | 2,184 | 2,203 | 2,190
L H28/8~ | 754 | 7124 1835 1,865 | 2,005 | 2,371 | 2,313 | 2,309 | 2,425 | 2,393 | 2,406 | 2,403 | 2,426 | 2,307 | 2,400 | 2,393 | 2,429 | 2,433 | 2,415 | 2,399 | 2,418 | 2,405
H22/11~| 754 | 7124 1650 1,865 | 2,005 | 2,371 | 2,313 | 2,309 | 2,425 | 2,393 | 2,406 | 2,403 | 2,426 | 2,307 | 2,400 | 2,393 | 2,429 | 2,433 | 2,415 | 2,399 | 2,418 | 2,405

J=b H24/8~ | 7105 | 7123 5168 1,525 | 1,665 | 2,031 | 1,973 | 1,969 | 2,085 | 2,053 | 2,066 | 2,063 | 2,086 | 1,967 | 2,060 | 2,053 | 2,089 | 2,093 | 2,075 | 2,059 | 2,078 | 2,065
NN2ZYNV200 Ny-DdY H21/5~ | 753 | 7123 3085 1,850 | 1,950 | 2,316 | 2,258 | 2,254 | 2,370 | 2,338 | 2,351 | 2,348 | 2,371 | 2,252 | 2,345 | 2,338 | 2,374 | 2,378 | 2,360 | 2,344 | 2,363 | 2,350
v-F H22/7~ | 7105 | 7121 5169 1,515 | 1,655 | 2,021 | 1,963 | 1,959 | 2,075 | 2,043 | 2,056 | 2,053 | 2,076 | 1,957 | 2,050 | 2,043 | 2,079 | 2,083 | 2,065 | 2,049 | 2,068 | 2,055
STIRAINAIIAART— H23/6~ | 753 | 7121 3080 1,615 | 1,715 | 2,081 | 2,023 | 2,019 | 2,135 | 2,103 | 2,116 | 2,113 | 2,136 | 2,017 | 2,110 | 2,103 | 2,139 | 2,143 | 2,125 | 2,109 | 2,128 | 2,115
ok W=IU=ILIEL H25/12~ | 7105 | 7123 5175 1,605 | 1,745 | 2,111 | 2,053 | 2,049 | 2,165 | 2,133 | 2,146 | 2,143 | 2,166 | 2,047 | 2,140 | 2,133 | 2,169 | 2,173 | 2,155 | 2,139 | 2,158 | 2,145
FLUIMNV=IU=)VfF H25/12~| 753 | 7122 4067 1,605 | 1,705 | 2,071 | 2,013 | 2,009 | 2,125 | 2,093 | 2,106 | 2,103 | 2,126 | 2,007 | 2,100 | 2,093 | 2,129 | 2,133 | 2,115 | 2,099 | 2,118 | 2,105

YEvT 5R7 H29/9~ | 7105 | 7123 5043 1,435 |1,575| 1,941 | 1,883 | 1,879 | 1,995 | 1,963 | 1,976 | 1,973 | 1,996 | 1,877 | 1,970 | 1,963 | 1,999 | 2,003 | 1,985 | 1,969 | 1,988 | 1,975
4R7 H29/9~ | 7105 | 7123 5066 1,415 | 1,555 | 1,921 | 1,863 | 1,859 | 1,975 | 1,943 | 1,956 | 1,953 | 1,976 | 1,857 | 1,950 | 1,943 | 1,979 | 1,983 | 1,965 | 1,949 | 1,968 | 1,955

Z1vb 5R7 H25/9~ | 7105 | 7122 5152 1,525 | 1,665 | 2,031 | 1,973 | 1,969 | 2,085 | 2,053 | 2,066 | 2,063 | 2,086 | 1,967 | 2,060 | 2,053 | 2,089 | 2,093 | 2,075 | 2,059 | 2,078 | 2,065
S5R7 (RAA)=JFE) [H19/10~ | 7105 | 7123 5126 1,525 | 1,665 | 2,031 | 1,973 | 1,969 | 2,085 | 2,053 | 2,066 | 2,063 | 2,086 | 1,967 | 2,060 | 2,053 | 2,089 | 2,093 | 2,075 | 2,059 | 2,078 | 2,065

CR-V W=IU=IBL H30/8~ | 7105 | 7124 5046 1,680 | 1,820 | 2,186 | 2,128 | 2,124 | 2,240 | 2,208 | 2,221 | 2,218 | 2,241 | 2,122 | 2,215 | 2,208 | 2,244 | 2,248 | 2,230 | 2,214 | 2,233 | 2,220
FAUINV—IU—Iuft [H30/8~ | 753 | 7122 3166 1,680 | 1,780 | 2,146 | 2,088 | 2,084 | 2,200 | 2,168 | 2,181 | 2,178 | 2,201 | 2,082 | 2,175 | 2,168 | 2,204 | 2,208 | 2,190 | 2,174 | 2,193 | 2,180

ANV

1YTLyBAR-Y SRZNYFNYT H28/10~| 753 | 7122 | 3157 1,480 |1,580 | 1,946 | 1,888 | 1,884 | 2,000 | 1,968 | 1,981 | 1,978 | 2,001 | 1,882 | 1,975 | 1,968 | 2,004 | 2,008 | 1,990 | 1,974 | 1,993 | 1,980
I79-% ASZAN-T7886 H20/6~ | 754 | 7123 | 15455%5% | 1,660 | 1,800 | 2,166 | 2,108 | 2,104 | 2,220 | 2,188 | 2,201 | 2,198 | 2,221 | 2,102 | 2,195 | 2,188 | 2,224 | 2,228 | 2,210 | 2,194 | 2,213 | 2,200
I79-#902%-1-7 FAVIN—JU—IUfE |H27/4~ | 753 | 7122 | 4054 | 1,670 1,770 | 2,136 | 2,078 | 2,074 | 2,190 | 2,158 | 2,171 | 2,168 | 2,191 | 2,072 | 2,165 | 2,158 | 2,194 | 2,198 | 2,180 | 2,164 | 2,183 | 2,170
T2VA9- W=IU=1BL H30/7~ | 753 | 7122 | 3172 |1,715|1,815|2,181 (2,123 | 2,119 2,235 | 2,203 | 2,216 | 2,213 | 2,236 | 2,117 | 2,210 | 2,203 | 2,239 | 2,243 | 2,225 | 2,209 | 2,228 | 2,215
W=IU=IbffE H30/7~ | 7104 | 7122 1,715 (1,790 | 2,156 | 2,098 | 2,094 | 2,210 | 2,178 | 2,191 | 2,188 | 2,211 | 2,092 | 2,185 | 2,178 | 2,214 | 2,218 | 2,200 | 2,184 | 2,203 | 2,190
Liz-o H26/6~ | 753 | 7122 | 3131 1,490 | 1,590 | 1,956 | 1,898 | 1,894 | 2,010 | 1,978 | 1,991 | 1,988 | 2,011 | 1,892 | 1,985 | 1,978 | 2,014 | 2,018 | 2,000 | 1,984 | 2,003 | 1,990
LHiv1-7IMNYT FAUIN—JU—IfF |H26/10~| 753 | 7122 | 4052 | 1,605 | 1,705 | 2,071 | 2,013 | 2,009 | 2,125 | 2,093 | 2,106 | 2,103 | 2,126 | 2,007 | 2,100 | 2,093 | 2,129 | 2,133 | 2,115 | 2,099 | 2,118 | 2,105
W=IU=1BL H21/5~ | 753 | 7122 | 3082 |1,605 1,705 (2,071 (2,013 2,009 |2,125|2,093 | 2,106 | 2,103 | 2,126 | 2,007 | 2,100 | 2,093 | 2,129 | 2,133 | 2,115 | 2,099 | 2,118 | 2,105
WRX TavIARAYME  |H29/6~ | 753 | 7122 | 3131 |1,475|1,575|1,941 | 1,883 |1,879|1,995| 1,963 | 1,976 | 1,973 | 1,996 | 1,877 | 1,970 | 1,963 | 1,999 | 2,003 | 1,985 | 1,969 | 1,988 | 1,975
XV FAUIMV-JU—)bfF [H30/10~| 753 | 7122 | 4101 |1,550 | 1,650 | 2,016 | 1,958 | 1,954 | 2,070 | 2,038 | 2,051 | 2,048 | 2,071 | 1,952 | 2,045 | 2,038 | 2,074 | 2,078 | 2,060 | 2,044 | 2,063 | 2,050
W=IL=I1BL H29/5~ | 753 | 7122 | 3157 |1,550 1,650 |2,016 | 1,958 | 1,954 | 2,070 | 2,038 | 2,051 | 2,048 | 2,071 | 1,952 | 2,045 | 2,038 | 2,074 | 2,078 | 2,060 | 2,044 | 2,063 | 2,050
W=IU-IbffE H29/5~ | 7104 | 7123 1,550 | 1,625 | 1,991 | 1,933 | 1,929 | 2,045 | 2,013 | 2,026 | 2,023 | 2,046 | 1,927 | 2,020 | 2,013 | 2,049 | 2,053 | 2,035 | 2,019 | 2,038 | 2,025
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B | = | %07 Exce- | Dynamic Dynamic| Motion | Motion| Motion | Motion| Motion |Motion| Force | Force | Force | Force | Force | Force | Touring | Touring
& 2 £5494F &5t Z-g Ij; BEn B |EEE ll%ngce QFI-E §Mg X%;EM Xng)rt XTL X;éL Xé)%(t XTél ine | XT Sport )g gS X§;§M )ggL Xé%(L XTél ine %s‘:n% ELE
o o BIERE | (mm) | (mm)
(mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm)
7I9t3 4AR7 H25/11~ | 7105 | 7124 | 5002 |1,455|1,595 | 1,961 | 1,903 | 1,899 | 2,015 | 1,983 | 1,996 | 1,993 | 2,016 | 1,897 | 1,990 | 1,983 | 2,019 | 2,023 | 2,005 | 1,989 | 2,008 | 1,995
FIESAK=-Y 5K7 H25/11~ | 7105 | 7124 | 5002 |1,470|1,610|1,976 | 1,918 | 1,914 | 2,030 | 1,998 | 2,011 | 2,008 | 2,031 | 1,912 | 2,005 | 1,998 | 2,034 | 2,038 | 2,020 | 2,004 | 2,023 | 2,010
FFUY(6) AR7 H24/11~| 754 | 7124 | 1715 |1,450 1,590 | 1,956 | 1,898 | 1,894 | 2,010 | 1,978 | 1,991 | 1,988 | 2,011 | 1,892 | 1,985 | 1,978 | 2,014 | 2,018 | 2,000 | 1,984 | 2,003 | 1,990
7FU¥(6)91Y W=IU=Ibfd H24/11~ | 7104 | 7123 1,480 | 1,555 | 1,921 | 1,863 | 1,859 | 1,975 | 1,943 | 1,956 | 1,953 | 1,976 | 1,857 | 1,950 | 1,943 | 1,979 | 1,983 | 1,965 | 1,949 | 1,968 | 1,955
ILvy—- W=IU=LIBL H22/7~ | 753 | 7121 | 3080 |1,615|1,715|2,081 2,023 |2,0192,135|2,103 | 2,116 | 2,113 | 2,136 | 2,017 | 2,110 | 2,103 | 2,139 | 2,143 | 2,125 | 2,109 | 2,128 | 2,115
CX-5 W=2U=IBL H29/2~ | 7105 | 7124 | 5079 |1,705|1,845|2,211 | 2,153 | 2,149 | 2,265 | 2,233 | 2,246 | 2,243 | 2,266 | 2,147 | 2,240 | 2,233 | 2,269 | 2,273 | 2,255 | 2,239 | 2,258 | 2,245
FAUINL=TU=IVfF |H29/2~ | 753 | 7123 4084 |1,705|1,805|2,171 | 2,113 | 2,109 | 2,225 | 2,193 | 2,206 | 2,203 | 2,226 | 2,107 | 2,200 | 2,193 | 2,229 | 2,233 | 2,215 | 2,199 | 2,218 | 2,205
CX-8 FLLIMNL=TU—Ibft |H29/12~| 753 | 7122 | 4096 | 1,730 1,830 2,196 | 2,138 | 2,134 | 2,250 | 2,218 | 2,231 | 2,228 | 2,251 | 2,132 | 2,225 | 2,218 | 2,254 | 2,258 | 2,240 | 2,224 | 2,243 | 2,230
SYEY
FINSYT - F4LIM=TU—IVfE |H24/10~| 753 | 7123 | 4030 | 1,750 1,850 | 2,216 | 2,158 | 2,154 | 2,270 | 2,238 | 2,251 | 2,248 | 2,271 | 2,152 | 2,245 | 2,238 | 2,274 | 2,278 | 2,260 | 2,244 | 2,263 | 2,250
IJYFAJ0Z F4LIM—-IU—IVAE |H30/3~ | 753 | 7123 | 4065 |1,685|1,785|2,151 2,093 | 2,089 | 2,205 | 2,173 | 2,186 | 2,183 | 2,206 | 2,087 | 2,180 | 2,173 | 2,209 | 2,213 | 2,195 | 2,179 | 2,198 | 2,185
FUAD:5 H19/1~ | 754 | 7125 1485 | 1,850 1,990 | 2,356 | 2,298 | 2,294 | 2,410 | 2,378 | 2,391 | 2,388 | 2,411 | 2,292 | 2,385 | 2,378 | 2,414 | 2,418 | 2,400 | 2,384 | 2,403 | 2,390
RVR FLUIMN-TU=IVft |H22/2~ | 753 | 7123 | 4017 |1,615|1,715|2,081 2,023 (2,019 |2,135|2,103 | 2,116 | 2,113 | 2,136 | 2,017 | 2,110 | 2,103 | 2,139 | 2,143 | 2,125 | 2,109 | 2,128 | 2,115
AXF
A1k H22/8~ | 753 | 7121 | 3095 |1,510|1,610|1,976 | 1,918 1,914 2,030 | 1,998 | 2,011 | 2,008 | 2,031 | 1,912 | 2,005 | 1,998 | 2,034 | 2,038 | 2,020 | 2,004 | 2,023 | 2,010
Jh=— H30/7~ | 951 | 7124 1,725 1,810 | 2,176 | 2,118 | 2,114 | 2,230 | 2,198 | 2,211 | 2,208 | 2,231 | 2,112 | 2,205 | 2,198 | 2,234 | 2,238 | 2,220 | 2,204 | 2,223 | 2,210
Ih=—YI5 H30/7~ | 951 | 7124 1,730 1,815 2,181 | 2,123 | 2,119 | 2,235 | 2,203 | 2,216 | 2,213 | 2,236 | 2,117 | 2,210 | 2,203 | 2,239 | 2,243 | 2,225 | 2,209 | 2,228 | 2,215
NA5- F4LIML-JU=IVfE |H25/12~| 753 | 7122 | 4040 | 1,665 1,765 | 2,131 2,073 | 2,069 | 2,185 | 2,153 | 2,166 | 2,163 | 2,186 | 2,067 | 2,160 | 2,153 | 2,189 | 2,193 | 2,175 | 2,159 | 2,178 | 2,165

A3ZiR=YI\yT FAUINV=IU=IBL [H24~ 7105 | 7123 5013 1,450 | 1,590 | 1,956 | 1,898 | 1,894 | 2,010 | 1,978 | 1,991 | 1,988 | 2,011 | 1,892 | 1,985 | 1,978 | 2,014 | 2,018 | 2,000 | 1,984 | 2,003 | 1,990
A47KVB ILUINV=IU—=IUft |H28/4~ | 7106 | 7122 6019 1,455 | 1,555 | 1,921 | 1,863 | 1,859 | 1,975 | 1,943 | 1,956 | 1,953 | 1,976 | 1,857 | 1,950 | 1,943 | 1,979 | 1,983 | 1,965 | 1,949 | 1,968 | 1,955
FAUINL—IU—=IufF [H20/8~ | 7106 | 7122 6019 1,465 | 1,565 | 1,931 | 1,873 | 1,869 | 1,985 | 1,953 | 1,966 | 1,963 | 1,986 | 1,867 | 1,960 | 1,953 | 1,989 | 1,993 | 1,975 | 1,959 | 1,978 | 1,965
A67 XV FAUITNV=TU—=IUfF |H24~ 753 | 7122 4001 1,495 | 1,595 | 1,961 | 1,903 | 1,899 | 2,015 | 1,983 | 1,996 | 1,993 | 2,016 | 1,897 | 1,990 | 1,983 | 2,019 | 2,023 | 2,005 | 1,989 | 2,008 | 1,995
Q3 FAVI V=T —=IUfF |H24~ 753 | 7122 4027 1,595 | 1,695 | 2,061 | 2,003 | 1,999 | 2,115 | 2,083 | 2,096 | 2,093 | 2,116 | 1,997 | 2,090 | 2,083 | 2,119 | 2,123 | 2,105 | 2,089 | 2,108 | 2,095
Q5 FAUI ML= —=IUfF [H29~ 753 | 7123 4078 1,665 | 1,765 | 2,131 | 2,073 | 2,069 | 2,185 | 2,153 | 2,166 | 2,163 | 2,186 | 2,067 | 2,160 | 2,153 | 2,189 | 2,193 | 2,175 | 2,159 | 2,178 | 2,165
Q7 ILUINV=JU—=IUft |H28/3~ | 753 | 7123 3145 1,735 | 1,835 | 2,201 | 2,143 | 2,139 | 2,255 | 2,223 | 2,236 | 2,233 | 2,256 | 2,137 | 2,230 | 2,223 | 2,259 | 2,263 | 2,245 | 2,229 | 2,248 | 2,235
e
1YU=-2(F20) S5K7 H23~ 753 | 7122 3028 1,440 | 1,540 | 1,906 | 1,848 | 1,844 | 1,960 | 1,928 | 1,941 | 1,938 | 1,961 | 1,842 | 1,935 | 1,928 | 1,964 | 1,968 | 1,950 | 1,934 | 1,953 | 1,940
19U-X(E87) 5R7 H16/9~ | 753 | 7122 3028 1,400 | 1,500 | 1,866 | 1,808 | 1,804 | 1,920 | 1,888 | 1,901 | 1,898 | 1,921 | 1,802 | 1,895 | 1,888 | 1,924 | 1,928 | 1,910 | 1,894 | 1,913 | 1,900
29U=R7IF4TIYTFS5— W=2U=IiEL H26~ 7105 | 7123 5139 1,550 | 1,690 | 2,056 | 1,998 | 1,994 | 2,110 | 2,078 | 2,091 | 2,088 | 2,111 | 1,992 | 2,085 | 2,078 | 2,114 | 2,118 | 2,100 | 2,084 | 2,103 | 2,090
FAVIT V=2 —=IUfF |H26~ 7106 | 7122 6007 1,590 | 1,690 | 2,056 | 1,998 | 1,994 | 2,110 | 2,078 | 2,091 | 2,088 | 2,111 | 1,992 | 2,085 | 2,078 | 2,114 | 2,118 | 2,100 | 2,084 | 2,103 | 2,090
29Y=RT5VYF5— W=IU=IREL H26~ 7105 | 7123 5031 1,550 | 1,690 | 2,056 | 1,998 | 1,994 | 2,110 | 2,078 | 2,091 | 2,088 | 2,111 | 1,992 | 2,085 | 2,078 | 2,114 | 2,118 | 2,100 | 2,084 | 2,103 | 2,090
ILUINV=TU=IufF |H26~ 7106 | 7122 6007 1,590 | 1,690 | 2,056 | 1,998 | 1,994 | 2,110 | 2,078 | 2,091 | 2,088 | 2,111 | 1,992 | 2,085 | 2,078 | 2,114 | 2,118 | 2,100 | 2,084 | 2,103 | 2,090
3yYU=2y=UY7(F31) FAVI V=L —=IUfF |H24~ 7106 | 7122 6007 1,460 | 1,560 | 1,926 | 1,868 | 1,864 | 1,980 | 1,948 | 1,961 | 1,958 | 1,981 | 1,862 | 1,955 | 1,948 | 1,984 | 1,988 | 1,970 | 1,954 | 1,973 | 1,960
X1 (FA8)IL—JL—IVBL |H27/4~ | 7105 | 7124 5060 1,610 | 1,750 | 2,116 | 2,058 | 2,054 | 2,170 | 2,138 | 2,151 | 2,148 | 2,171 | 2,052 | 2,145 | 2,138 | 2,174 | 2,178 | 2,160 | 2,144 | 2,163 | 2,150
(FA8)TALIM=IU-IUft |H27/4~ | 7106 | 7123 6007 1,650 | 1,750 | 2,116 | 2,058 | 2,054 | 2,170 | 2,138 | 2,151 | 2,148 | 2,171 | 2,052 | 2,145 | 2,138 | 2,174 | 2,178 | 2,160 | 2,144 | 2,163 | 2,150
X2 IAUINL=TU—=IufF [H30~ 7106 | 7124 6007 1,535 | 1,635 | 2,001 | 1,943 | 1,939 | 2,055 | 2,023 | 2,036 | 2,033 | 2,056 | 1,937 | 2,030 | 2,023 | 2,059 | 2,063 | 2,045 | 2,029 | 2,048 | 2,035
X3(Go1) ILUINV=TU=IufF |H29~ 7106 | 7123 6007 1,675 | 1,775 | 2,141 | 2,083 | 2,079 | 2,195 | 2,163 | 2,176 | 2,173 | 2,196 | 2,077 | 2,170 | 2,163 | 2,199 | 2,203 | 2,185 | 2,169 | 2,188 | 2,175
X3(F25) FAVINV=IU—=IUfF |H23~ 7106 | 7123 6007 1,675 | 1,775 | 2,141 | 2,083 | 2,079 | 2,195 | 2,163 | 2,176 | 2,173 | 2,196 | 2,077 | 2,170 | 2,163 | 2,199 | 2,203 | 2,185 | 2,169 | 2,188 | 2,175
X5 FAUIT ML= —=IUfF [H30~ 7106 | 7124 6007 1,770 | 1,870 | 2,236 | 2,178 | 2,174 | 2,290 | 2,258 | 2,271 | 2,268 | 2,291 | 2,172 | 2,265 | 2,258 | 2,294 | 2,298 | 2,280 | 2,264 | 2,283 | 2,270
X5(F15) FLUINV=IU—=IUfF |H25~ 7106 | 7124 6007 1,760 | 1,860 | 2,226 | 2,168 | 2,164 | 2,280 | 2,248 | 2,261 | 2,258 | 2,281 | 2,162 | 2,255 | 2,248 | 2,284 | 2,288 | 2,270 | 2,254 | 2,273 | 2,260
ATSZ (W177) H30~ 753 | 7122 3173 1,420 | 1,520 | 1,886 | 1,828 | 1,824 | 1,940 | 1,908 | 1,921 | 1,918 | 1,941 | 1,822 | 1,915 | 1,908 | 1,944 | 1,948 | 1,930 | 1,914 | 1,933 | 1,920
CI5293Y (S205)594LINb=IL=Iuft |H26/10~ | 7106 | 7122 6017 1,460 | 1,560 | 1,926 | 1,868 | 1,864 | 1,980 | 1,948 | 1,961 | 1,958 | 1,981 | 1,862 | 1,955 | 1,948 | 1,984 | 1,988 | 1,970 | 1,954 | 1,973 | 1,960
(S20H)=TU=)bft  |H19~ 7104 | 7122 1,465 | 1,540 | 1,906 | 1,848 | 1,844 | 1,960 | 1,928 | 1,941 | 1,938 | 1,961 | 1,842 | 1,935 | 1,928 | 1,964 | 1,968 | 1,950 | 1,934 | 1,953 | 1,940
EZ5293Y (S213)54VIN=IU-Iuft {H28/11~ | 7106 | 7122 6017 1,465 | 1,565 | 1,931 | 1,873 | 1,869 | 1,985 | 1,953 | 1,966 | 1,963 | 1,986 | 1,867 | 1,960 | 1,953 | 1,989 | 1,993 | 1,975 | 1,959 | 1,978 | 1,965
(S212—JL=)uf  |H21~ 7104 | 7123 1,515 1,590 | 1,956 | 1,898 | 1,894 | 2,010 | 1,978 | 1,991 | 1,988 | 2,011 | 1,892 | 1,985 | 1,978 | 2,014 | 2,018 | 2,000 | 1,984 | 2,003 | 1,990
(S21M=JU=ufF  |H15~ 7104 | 7122 1,505 | 1,580 | 1,946 | 1,888 | 1,884 | 2,000 | 1,968 | 1,981 | 1,978 | 2,001 | 1,882 | 1,975 | 1,968 | 2,004 | 2,008 | 1,990 | 1,974 | 1,993 | 1,980
GLA ILUINV=TU—=IUfF |H26~ 753 | 7122 4049 1,505 | 1,605 | 1,971 | 1,913 | 1,909 | 2,025 | 1,993 | 2,006 | 2,003 | 2,026 | 1,907 | 2,000 | 1,993 | 2,029 | 2,033 | 2,015 | 1,999 | 2,018 | 2,005
GLC FLUINV=IU—=IufF |H28~ 7106 | 7122 6020 1,645 | 1,745 | 2,111 | 2,053 | 2,049 | 2,165 | 2,133 | 2,146 | 2,143 | 2,166 | 2,047 | 2,140 | 2,133 | 2,169 | 2,173 | 2,155 | 2,139 | 2,158 | 2,145
GLE W=U=Ibft H27~ 7104 | 7124 1,795 | 1,870 | 2,236 | 2,178 | 2,174 | 2,290 | 2,258 | 2,271 | 2,268 | 2,291 | 2,172 | 2,265 | 2,258 | 2,294 | 2,298 | 2,280 | 2,264 | 2,283 | 2,270
i
MINIZORF=/\— W=IU=Ibft H29/2~ | 775 | 7122 1,595 | 1,670 | 2,036 | 1,978 | 1,974 | 2,090 | 2,058 | 2,071 | 2,068 | 2,091 | 1,972 | 2,065 | 2,058 | 2,094 | 2,098 | 2,080 | 2,064 | 2,083 | 2,070
FAUIT ML= —=IUfF [H23~ 7106 | 7122 6039 1,550 | 1,650 | 2,016 | 1,958 | 1,954 | 2,070 | 2,038 | 2,051 | 2,048 | 2,071 | 1,952 | 2,045 | 2,038 | 2,074 | 2,078 | 2,060 | 2,044 | 2,063 | 2,050
